
2024 OPENING ROUND CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

GROUP DESIGNATIONS LIST 

 

 Geneva Group A   Geneva Group B   Geneva Group C   Geneva Group D  

# Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR 

A1 1565 Chicago A 3 B1 1322 Illinois A 47 C1 1374 Washington Univ. St. Louis B 117 D1 1351 St. Louis Univ. A 187 

A2 1373 Washington Univ. St. Louis A 26 B2 1244 Michigan State A 57 C2 1061 Notre Dame B 130 D2 1245 Michigan State B 238 

A3 1060 Notre Dame A 31 B3 1597 Case Western A 68 C3 1598 Case Western B 157 D3 1011 Illinois State A 263 

A4 1566 Chicago B 34 B4 1238 Cornell Univ. A 85 C4 1720 Air Force A 159 D4 1183 Indiana B 263 

A5 Indiana A 40 B5 1330 Colorado College A 89 C5 1281 Dayton A 162 D5 1721 Air Force B NR 

A6 NYU B 44 B6 1323 Illinois B 115 C6 1190 Duquesne A 167 D6 1273 Carleton B NR 

Geneva Notes/Tiebreakers: 

 

 

 Memphis Group A   Memphis Group B   Memphis Group C   Memphis Group D  

# Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR 

A1 1113 Georgia A 12 B1 1096 Miami A 54 C1 1490 Georgia State A 128 D1 1051 Auburn B 189 

A2 1229 Patrick Henry B 18 B2 1247 Arkansas A 56 C2 1667 Oklahoma A 129 D2 1336 Baylor B 200 

A3 1056 Rhodes A 24 B3 1067 Texas B 76 C3 1385 Kansas A 131 D3 1326 Bellarmine A 208 

A4 1117 Ohio State A 27 B4 1057 Rhodes B 94 C4 1551 Southern Methodist A 149 D4 1125 Missouri State A 216 

A5 1066 Texas A 28 B5 1114 Georgia B 107 C5 1501 Kentucky A 152 D5 1528 Tulane A NR 

A6 1365 Baylor A 45 B6 1050 Auburn A 120 C6 1317 Tennessee B 189 D6 1668 Oklahoma B NR 

Memphis Notes/Tiebreakers: 1317 Tennessee won more ballots than 1051 Auburn at Regionals 

 

 

 

 



 Los Angeles Group A   Los Angeles Group B   Los Angeles Group C   Los Angeles Group D  

# Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR 

A1 1679 UCLA A 2 B1 1480 UC, Berkeley B 69 C1 1148 Stanford B 127 D1 1461 Denver A 175 

A2 1560 UC, Irvine A 8 B2 1253 Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo A 72 C2 1612 UC, San Diego A 155 D2 1439 UC, Davis A 185 

A3 1690 UCLA B 11 B3 1444 Arizona State A 90 C3 1013 Texas A&M A 163 D3 1276 San Jose State A NR 

A4 1663 UC, Santa Barbara A 29 B4 1561 UC, Irvine B 98 C4 1605 UC, Santa Cruz A 167 D4 1251 Colorado Springs A NR 

A5 1147 Stanford A 30 B5 1445 Arizona State B 106 C5 1217 Claremont McKenna A 175 D5 1205 Houston A NR 

A6 1642 USC A 35 B6 1140 Pomona College A 123 C6 1643 USC B 175 D6 1440 UC, Davis B NR 

Los Angeles Notes/Tiebreakers: 1217 Claremont McKenna won 5.5 ballots, 1643 USC B won 5 ballots, 14 CS, 71 OCS, 1461 Denver won 5 ballots, 14 CS, 68 OCS 

 

 Washington, D.C. Group A   Washington, D.C. Group B   Washington, D.C. Group C   Washington, D.C. Group D  

# Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR 

A1 1123 Virginia A 5 B1 1344 George Washington A 59 C1 1172 Rutgers A 108 D1 1345 George Washington B 223 

A2 1041 Yale A 6 B2 1005 American B 66 C2 1042 Yale B 121 D2 1269 Ohio A 246 

A3 1319 Howard A 36 B3 1543 Princeton A 67 C3 1124 Virginia B 126 D3 1602 Lehigh A 253 

A4 1094 UMBC A 39 B4 1599 Seton Hall A 74 C4 1023 Stevenson A 169 D4 1600 Seton Hall B 253 

A5 1004 American A 42 B5 1133 Haverford A 82 C5 1544 Princeton B 189 D5 1173 Rutgers B NR 

A6 1338 Maryland A 55 B6 1389 Maryland B 87 C6 1074 Drexel A 189 D6 1204 East Tennessee A NR 

Washington, D.C. Notes/Tiebreakers: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 St. Paul Group A   St. Paul Group B   St. Paul Group C   St. Paul Group D  

# Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR 

A1 1084 Michigan A 14 B1 1353 Iowa A 65 C1 1233 Oregon B 122 D1 1468 Bethany Lutheran A 189 

A2 1408 Northwestern A 16 B2 1018 Macalester A 71 C2 1264 Cornell College A 122 D2 1354 Iowa B 200 

A3 1479 UC, Berkeley A 20 B3 1085 Michigan B 73 C3 1130 Portland A 150 D3 1320 Howard B 224 

A4 1703 Wisconsin A 22 B4 1232 Oregon A 79 C4 1415 Washington A 157 D4 1034 Minnesota B 235 

A5 1088 Fordham, Lincoln Center A 33 B5 1409 Northwestern B 95 C5 1296 Missouri A 174 D5 1472 Wake Forest A NR 

A6 1033 Minnesota A 49 B6 1241 Drake A 102 C6 1272 Carleton A 181 D6 1588 High Point A NR 

St. Paul Notes/Tiebreakers: 

 

 

 New Rochelle Group A   New Rochelle Group B   New Rochelle Group C   New Rochelle Group D  

# Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR 

A1 1007 Harvard A 1 B1 1341 Fordham, Rose Hill A 45 C1 1008 Harvard B 102 D1 1275 Pace A 238 

A2 1156 Tufts A 4 B2 1284 Pennsylvania A 50 C2 1188 Boston Univ. B 110 D2 1290 Villanova A 238 

A3 1187 Boston Univ. A 17 B3 1422 Hamilton A 61 C3 1465 Wellesley A 111 D3 1168 Bryant A NR 

A4 1157 Tufts B 21 B4 1396 Connecticut A 97 C4 1619 Boston College A 134 D4 1120 Northeastern A NR 

A5 1737 NYU A 23 B5 1674 MIT A 98 C5 1581 Mass., Amherst A 141 D5 1505 Connecticut College A NR 

A6 1211 Brown A 32 B6 1486 Columbia A 98 C6 1466 Wellesley B 160 D6 1397 Connecticut B NR 

New Rochelle Notes/Tiebreakers: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Greenville Group A   Greenville Group B   Greenville Group C   Greenville Group D  

# Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR 

A1 1228 Patrick Henry A 7 B1 1223 Emory B 51 C1 1135 Alabama A 93 D1 1292 Davidson A 136 

A2 1573 Florida A 13 B2 1025 Furman A 53 C2 1194 Duke B 101 D2 1363 Univ. of Miami A 163 

A3 1160 Georgia Tech A 15 B3 1175 South Carolina A 63 C3 1225 Kennesaw State A 112 D3 1136 Alabama B 182 

A4 1222 Emory A 19 B4 1652 Florida State A 75 C4 1316 Tennessee A 116 D4 1078 Stetson A 211 

A5 1193 Duke A 25 B5 1258 William & Mary A 86 C5 1026 Furman B 118 D5 1653 Florida State B 232 

A6 1574 Florida B 41 B6 1161 Georgia Tech B 88 C6 1539 Florida International A 123 D6 1202 Mississippi A 253 

Greenville Notes/Tiebreakers: 

 

 

 Cincinnati Group A   Cincinnati Group B   Cincinnati Group C   Cincinnati Group D  

# Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR # Team TPR 

A1 1360 Georgetown A 9 B1 1267 Dartmouth A 62 C1 1548 Penn State B 104 D1 1591 Carnegie Mellon A 261 

A2 1038 Hillsdale A 9 B2 1547 Penn State A 64 C2 1394 Rochester A 112 D2 1335 Syracuse A 267 

A3 1048 Dickinson A 37 B3 1039 Hillsdale B 77 C3 1079 Texas, Dallas A 112 D3 1017 Juniata B 267 

A4 1016 Juniata A 38 B4 1709 Wesleyan A 81 C4 1361 Georgetown B 132 D4 1631 SUNY, Buffalo A NR 

A5 1420 Cincinnati A 43 B5 1176 South Carolina B 80 C5 1219 Eastern Kentucky A 151 D5 1165 Toronto B NR 

A6 1617 Tennessee, Chat. A 58 B6 1512 Pittsburgh A 84 C6 1164 Toronto A 177 D6 1620 Boston College B NR 

Cincinnati Notes/Tiebreakers: 


